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ITestdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Session 3 2013-04-14 11:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:34:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.189 +3.380 11:38:16.899 9 1:18.030 +1.118 11:49:20.275
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow 3 1:13.569 +3.760 11:39:30.468 10 1:20.800 +3.888 11:50:41.075
1 1:11.284 +3.651 11:41:06.385 4 1:19.105 +9.296 11:40:49.573 11 1:18.180 +1.268 11:51:59.255
2 1:09.558 +1.925 11:42:15.943 5 6:20.473 +5:10.664 11:47:10.046 12 1:16.912 11:53:16.167
3 1:09.060 +1.427 11:43:25.003 6 1:21.385 +11.576 11:48:31.431 13 1:17.932 +1.020 11:54:34.099
4 1:07.633 11:44:32.636 7 1:12.985 +3.176 11:49:44.416
5 1:08.557 +0.924 11:45:41.193 8 Lz +1.308 11:50:55.533 (31) TBA
6 1:07.641 +0.008 11:46:48.834 9 1:09.809 11:52:05.342 1 1:19.802 +2.417 11:44:51.741
7 1:09.366 +1.733 11:47:58.200 2 1:17.385 11:46:09.126
8 1:08.314 +0.681 11:49:06.514 (51) Geir Svendsen 3 1:19.521 +2.136 11:47:28.647
9 1:08.343 +0.710 11:50:14.857 1 1:26.609 +15.875 11:37:39.097 4 1:19.629 +2.244 11:48:48.276
10 1:08.495 +0.862 11:51:23.352 2 1:17.749 +7.015 11:38:56.846 5 1:21.538 +4.153 11:50:09.814
1 5:17.689 +4:10.056 11:56:41.041 3 1:15.394 +4.660 11:40:12.240 6 1:19.214 +1.829 11:51:29.028
4 1:14.683 +3.949 11:41:26.923 7 1:20.984 +3.509 11:52:50.012
(19) Richard Trange 5 1:13.695 +2.961 11:42:40.618 8 1:19.961 +2.576 11:54:09.973
1 1:16.940 +8.705 11:37:12.922 6 1:11.442 +0.708 11:43:52.060
2 1:13.039 +4.804 11:38:25.961 7 1:10.734 11:45:02.794 (42) Thomas Solberg
3 1:10.835 +2.600 11:39:36.796 8 6:19.245 +5:08.511 11:51:22.039 1 1:19.891 +2.228 11:40:34.351
4 1:10.427 +2.192 11:40:47.223 9 4:18.036 +3:07.302 11:55:40.075 2 1:17.675 +0.012 11:41:52.026
5 1:09.326 +1.091 11:41:56.549 3 1:18.659 +0.996 11:43:10.685
6 1:11.462 +3.227 11:43:08.011 (4) Ole Christian Veiby 4 1:17.663 11:44:28.348
7 1:10.845 +2.610 11:44:18.856 1 1:17.576 +5.729 11:37:28.108 5 1:19.258 +1.595 11:45:47.606
8 1:08.572 +0.337 11:45:27.428 2 1:19.780 +7.933 11:38:47.888 6 1:23.449 +5.786 11:47:11.055
9 1:11.814 +3.579 11:46:39.242 3 1:17.296 +5.449 11:40:05.184 7 1:20.803 +3.140 11:48:31.858
10 6:02.990 +4:54.755 11:52:42.232 4 5:49.351 +4:37.504 11:45:54.535 8 1:20.455 +2.792 11:49:52.313
11 1:08.235 11:53:50.467 5 1:20.053 +8.206 11:47:14.588 9 1:20.973 +3.310 11:51:13.286
12 1:11.060 +2.825 11:55:01.527 6 1:17.791 +5.944 11:48:32.379 10 1:32.866 +15.203 11:52:46.152
7 1:15.071 +3.224 11:49:47.450
(1) Johan Kristoffersson 8 1:13.114 +1.267 11:51:00.564 (998) Vincent Mannent
T 108258 11.53.06.453 9 1:12.416 +0.569 11:52:12.980 1 1:29.252 +11.341 11:37:26.717
10 1:11.847 11:53:24.827 2 1:22.797 +4.886 11:38:49.514
(9) Ola Nilsson n 1:12.545 +0.698 11:54:37.372 3 1:20.322 +2.411 11:40:09.836
T T15.486 76.887 T1.37.14.105 12 1:28.961 +17.114 11:56:06.333 4 1:20.019 +2.108 11:41:29.855
2 1:12.753 +4.154 11:38:26.858 5 1:18.862 +0.951 11:42:48.717
3 1:11.308 +2.709 11:39:38.166 (6) Anders Conradzon 6 1:17.911 11:44:06.628
4 7:46.176 +6:37.577 11:47:24.342 1 1:14.435 +0.816 11:36:57.798 7 1:18.499 +0.588 11:45:25.127
5 1:25.857 +17.258 11:48:50.199 2 1:14.415 +0.796 11:38:12.213 8 1:20.245 +2.334 11:46:45.372
6 1:16.257 +7.658 11:50:06.456 3 3:51.210 +2:37.591 11:42:03.423 9 1:22.922 +5.011 11:48:08.294
7 1:14.082 +5.483 11:51:20.538 4 1:13.858 +0.239 11:43:17.281 10 1:24.416 +6.505 11:49:32.710
8 1:09.105 +0.506 11:52:29.643 5 1:13.921 +0.302 11:44:31.202
9 1:08.599 11:53:38.242 6 1:17.890 +4.271 11:45:49.092 (65) Magnus Landell
7 1:22.270 +8.651 11:47:11.362 1 1.23.274 +5.229 11:37:41.459
(27) Johan Lofquist 8 1:16.350 +2.731 11:48:27.712 2 1:21.130 +3.085 11:39:02.589
1 1:18.084 +9.074 11:45:21.064 9 1:13.619 11:49:41.331 3 1:19.422 +1.377 11:40:22.011
2 1:12.686 +3.676 11:46:33.750 4 1:18.045 11:41:40.056
3 1:11.408 +2.398 11:47:45.158 (56) Franck Arhage 5 11:25.640  +10:07.595 11:53:05.696
4 1:11.150 +2.140 11:48:56.308 1 1:29.184 +15.428 11:37:25.979 6 1:26.246 +8.201 11:54:31.942
5 1:11.007 +1.997 11:50:07.315 2 1:21.728 +7.972 11:38:47.707 7 1:32.300 +14.255 11:56:04.242
6 1:11.414 +2.404 11:51:18.729 3 1:21.443 +7.687 11:40:09.150
7 1:10.113 +1.103 11:52:28.842 4 1:17.173 +3.417 11:41:26.323 (1120) Johan Berens
8 1:09.010 11:53:37.852 5 1:17.913 +4.157 11:42:44.236 1 1:30.970 +10.532 11:37:29.399
6 1:19.591 +5.835 11:44:03.827 2 1:22.003 +1.565 11:38:51.402
(47) Peter Jervemyr 7 1:15.405 +1.649 11:45:19.232 3 4:13.688 +2:53.250 11:43:05.090
1 1:20.463 +10.873 11:38:59.297 8 1:14.660 +0.904 11:46:33.892 4 1:21.764 +1.326 11:44:26.854
2 1:17.256 +7.666 11:40:16.553 9 1:13.756 11:47:47.648 5 1:26.592 +6.154 11:45:53.446
3 1:13.220 +3.630 11:41:29.773 10 1:14.962 +1.206 11:49:02.610 6 1:20.438 11:47:13.884
4 1:14.116 +4.526 11:42:43.889 7 1:22.309 +1.871 11:48:36.193
5 1:12.781 +3.191 11:43:56.670 (45) Per Dahlborn 8 1:28.393 +7.955 11:50:04.586
6 1:10.392 +0.802 11:45:07.062 1 1:25.121 +8.209 11:38:38.286 9 1:22.815 +2.377 11:51:27.401
7 1:09.635 +0.045 11:46:16.697 2 1:23.700 +6.788 11:40:01.986 10 1:20.871 +0.433 11:52:48.272
8 1:12.158 +2.568 11:47:28.855 3 1:21.187 +4.275 11:41:23.173
9 1:09.590 11:48:38.445 4 1:20.556 +3.644 11:42:43.729 (1130) TP 544821
10 1:17.700 +8.110 11:49:56.145 5 1:20.006 +3.094 11:44:03.735 1 1:34.787 +10.706 11:49:09.407
6 1:19.952 +3.040 11:45:23.687 2 1:32.571 +8.490 11:50:41.978
(14) M. Karlsson 7 1:19.354 +2.442 11:46:43.041 3 1:24.801 +0.720 11:52:06.779
1 1:12.889 +3.080 11:37:03.710 8 1:19.204 +2.292 11:48:02.245 4 1:24.081 11:53:30.860
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